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Specialty Specialty Advisor  
Name 

E-mail address Phone 
Number 

Pager Address Preferre
d 

method 
of 

contact 
Anesthesiology Michael Majewski, MD mimajewski@lumc.edu 708-216-8242 708-643-9381 McGaw – RM 3604 Email 

Dermatology Wendy Kim, MD wendy.e.kim@lumc.edu    Email 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Brian Barbas, MD brian.barbas@lumc.edu 708-327-2549  EMS Bldg., RM 0263 Email 

 Matthew Baluzy, MD Matthew.baluzy@lumc.edu     

 Jason Palmatier, MD Jason.Palmatier@lumc.edu 708-327-2549  EMS Bldg., RM 0263 Email 

 Trent Reed, DO treed1@lumc.edu 708-327-2549 708-643-3781 EMS Bldg., RM 3543 Email 

 David Snow, MD david.c.snow@lumc.edu 708-327-2549 708-643-5056 EMS Bldg., RM 0263 Email 

Family Medicine Camilla Larsen, MD czlarsen@lumc.edu 708-327-1600 708-643-1979 Elmwood Park Email 

 Rebecca Maddrell, MD Rebecca.maddrell@lumc.edu 708-531-5200   Email 

 Aaron Michelfelder, MD amichel@lumc.edu 708-216-1116 708-643-2794  Email 

General Internal 
Medicine 

Monica Edwards, MD mredwards@lumc.edu 708-216-8757 708-643-0701 LUH-North Entrance 7600 Email 

 Monica Maalouf, MD monica.maalouf@lumc.edu 708-216-8757 708-643-8343 Loyola Outpatient Center Email 

 David Smith, MD david.smithda3fb@va.gov     

 Natasha Von Roenn, 
MD 

nvonroenn@lumc.edu 855-483-7362 708-216-6299 Mulcahy Center 1540 Email 

 Rod Marianne Arceo-
Mendoza, MD 

rmmendoza@lumc.edu 708-216-0160 708-643-8351 Fahey Bldg, RM 137 Email 

 Caroline Poku, MD caroline.poku@va.gov  708-643-5081  Email 

 Michael Stokas, MD mstokas@lumc.edu 708-233-5333 708-643-2269 Hickory Hills Email 

 Brenda Bailey, MD brebailey@lumc.edu 708-216-5118 708-643-3695 Maguire Bldg, RM 2878 Email 

 Ayokunle Abegunde, 
MD 

ayokunle.abegunde@lumc.
edu 

708-216-0464 708-643-7948 Fahey Bldg, RM 165 Email 

Medicine/ Brenda Bailey, MD brebailey@lumc.edu 708-216-5118 708-643-3695 Maguire Bldg, RM 2878 Email 

mailto:klarkin2@luc.edu
mailto:mimajewski@lumc.edu
mailto:wendy.e.kim@lumc.edu
mailto:brian.barbas@lumc.edu
mailto:Matthew.baluzy@lumc.edu
mailto:Jason.Palmatier@lumc.edu
mailto:treed1@lumc.edu
mailto:david.c.snow@lumc.edu
mailto:czlarsen@lumc.edu
mailto:Rebecca.maddrell@lumc.edu
mailto:amichel@lumc.edu
mailto:mredwards@lumc.edu
mailto:monica.maalouf@lumc.edu
mailto:david.smithda3fb@va.gov
mailto:nvonroenn@lumc.edu
mailto:rmmendoza@lumc.edu
mailto:caroline.poku@va.gov
mailto:mstokas@lumc.edu
mailto:brebailey@lumc.edu
mailto:ayokunle.abegunde@lumc.edu
mailto:ayokunle.abegunde@lumc.edu
mailto:brebailey@lumc.edu


Medical Specialty Advisor List 
Stritch School of Medicine 

 

List Maintained by Kelly Larkin klarkin2@luc.edu  708-216-8083 Last Edited:  3.18.24 

Pediatrics 

 Nathan Derhammer, MD nderhammer@lumc.edu 

 

708-216-5674 708-643-6023 Bldg. 102, RM 7615 Email 

 Greg Ozark, MD gozark@lumc.edu  708-327-1306 708-643-0505 Bldg. 102, RM 7615 Email 

 Ellen Parker, MD Ellen.Parker@lumc.edu 708-327-7030 708-643-2326 Bldg. 102, RM 7615 Email 

Neurological 
Surgery 

Anand Germanwala,MD Anand.Germanwala@lumc.edu 708-216-5123 708-643-0661 Maguire, RM 1911 Email 

 Joe Serrone, MD Joseph.Serrone@lumc.edu 708-216-8235 708-643-2211 Maguire, RM 1900 Email 

       

Neurology Jose Biller, MD jbiller@lumc.edu 

cc: Paula Griffin-Arnold  

708-216-2438 

 

708-643-8215 Maguire, RM2700 Contact 
secty: P. 
Griffin-
Arnold at 
ext listed 

 Matthew McCoyd, MD mmccoyd@lumc.edu 708-216-5351 708-643-9002 Maguire, RM 2700 Email 

Pediatric Neuro Eugene Schnitzler, MD eschnitzler@lumc.edu 708-216-3407 708-643-7745 Maguire, RM 2700 Email 

OB/GYN Abigail Winder, MD Abigail.winder@luhs.org    Email 

 Sarah Wagner, MD sarwagner@lumc.edu 708-216-8078 708-643-9107  Email 

Ophthalmology Anuradha Khanna, MD Anuradha.Khanna@va.gov Darlene Dement 

708-216-4161 
  Email 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery 

Adam Schiff, MD adam.schiff@lumc.edu 
 

708-216-5995   708-643-9540 Maguire, RM 1700 Email 

Ortho/Military Dane Salazar, MD dsalazar@lumc.edu 708-216-4570 708-216-5858 Maguire, Rm 1700 Email 

Otolaryngology Chirag Patel, MD Chirag.r.patel@lumc.edu     

 Amy Pittman, MD apittman@lumc.edu 708-216-9183 708-643-0788 Maguire, RM 1870 Email 

Pathology Alessa Aragao, MD Alessa.Aragao@luhs.org    Email 

Pediatrics Bridget Boyd, MD brboyd@lumc.edu 708-216-3282 708-643-0397 Maguire, RM 3326 Email 

 Ramzan Shahid, MD rshahid@lumc.edu 
 

708-216-3282 708-643-3250 Maguire, RM 3326 Email 

Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 

Prem Bajaj, MD pbajaj@lumc.edu 
 

708-216-6705 708-643-0531 Maguire, RM 1700 Email 
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 PM&R Med Student 
Career Advisors 

     

 AAP Med Student 
Information 

     

 American Academy of 
PM&R 

     

Plastic Surgery Eleanor Bucholz, MD eleanor.bucholz@lumc.edu 708-327-2365 708-643-6393 EMS Bldg RM  Email 

Preliminary or 
Transitional Year – 
Internal Medicine 

Michael Stokas, MD mstokas@lumc.edu 708-233-5333 708-643-2269   Email 

Psychiatry & 
Behavioral Sciences 

Edwin Meresh, MD emeresh@lumc.edu 708-216-3274 708-643-5360 Maguire, RM Email 

 Katherine Johnson, MD Katherine.johnson@lumc.edu 

 

708-216-6200 708-643-0938 Maguire, RM 1947 Email 

Radiation Oncology William Small, MD wmsmall@lumc.edu 708-216-2559 708-643-0704 Maguire, RM 2932 Email 

Radiology-
Diagnostic 

Jennifer Lim-Dunham, 
MD 

jlim2@lumc.edu 708-216-9041 708-643-9083 Russo, 0307 Email 

 Anup Alexander, MD Anup.alexander@lumc.edu 708-216-0899 708-643-3978 Russo, 0383D Email 

 Davide Bova, MD dbova@lumc.edu 708-216-9121 708-643-7843 Russo, 0055 Email or 
pager 

Radiology-
Interventional 

Angelo Malamis, MD AMALAMIS@lumc.edu    Email 

 Marc Borge, MD MBORGE@lumc.edu    Email 

Surgery Steven DeJong SDEJONG@lumc.edu    Email 

 Richard Gonzalez, MD Richard.gonzalez@lumc.edu 708-327-2072   708-643-8255 EMS Bldg. RM 3276 Email 

 Adam Kabaker, MD akabaker@lumc.edu 708-327-2727 708-643-6026 EMS Bldg. 3289 Email 

Thoracic Surgery Jeffrey P. Schwartz, MD jschwa1@lumc.edu 
 

708-327-2487 708-947-0431  EMS Building 6246 Email 

Urology Ahmad El-Arabi, MD Ahmad.El-Arabi@lumc.edu    Email 
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Vascular Surgery/ 
Endovascular 
Therapy 

Carlos Bechara, MD Carlos.bechara@lumc.edu 708-327-2387 708-643-7761 EMS Bldg. 3218 Email 

 Michael Soult, MD Michael.soult@lumc.edu 708-327-3431 708-643-0843 EMS Bldg. 3223 Email 

Military Advisor Dane Salazar, MD dsalazar@lumc.edu 708-216-4570 708-216-5858 M, Rm 1700 Email 
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